
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	KRONOS	2023-12-01	to	2023-12-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2023-12-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $216.80
2023-12-04 Fiscal	sponsorship	for	11/27	to	12/3 txn_MNHJdBp -$2.10 $214.70
2023-12-09 Donation	from	Ashif	Nazirudeen txn_8rHBBnL $791.06 $1,005.76
2023-12-09 Donation	from	Guru	Hegde txn_d7HvvVp $500.00 $1,505.76
2023-12-15 HOLLISTER	CO. txn_yXHbbx9 -$382.81 $1,122.95
2023-12-15 HOLLISTER	CO. txn_4dH77be -$382.81 $740.14
2023-12-15 HOLLISTER	CO. txn_xQHnn8M -$7.00 $733.14
2023-12-17 HOLLISTER	CO. txn_K9H77xR -$446.08 $287.06
2023-12-18 Fiscal	sponsorship	for	12/11	to	12/17 txn_4dH77AY -$90.37 $196.69
2023-12-18 Donation	from	Anjali	Ruddaraju txn_evHzzwp $40.00 $236.69
2023-12-18 Donation	from	Preetam	Hegde txn_V0HOOqd $40.00 $276.69
2023-12-18 Donation	from	Pravir	Ramtekkar txn_YRH99n4 $40.00 $316.69
2023-12-18 Donation	from	Preetam	Hegde txn_XGHEEpn $40.00 $356.69
2023-12-18 Donation	from	Shilpa	Jakka txn_ZeHmmXZ $40.00 $396.69
2023-12-18 Donation	from	Rukku	Bala txn_vgHrrJ2 $80.00 $476.69
2023-12-18 Donation	from	Ishaan txn_XGHEEbn $40.00 $516.69
2023-12-18 Donation	from	Vijayant	Palaiya txn_XGHEELp $40.00 $556.69
2023-12-18 Donation	from	Harshul	Basava txn_evHzzkZ $50.00 $606.69
2023-12-18 Donation	from	Roopali	Garimella txn_K9H77WG $40.00 $646.69
2023-12-20 Donation	from	Anitha	Ramareddy txn_OXHVVLn $40.00 $686.69
2023-12-20 Donation	from	SumanaDore txn_nEHBBEz $40.00 $726.69
2023-12-20 Donation	from	Anitha	Ramareddy txn_PVHKKdB $40.00 $766.69
2023-12-22 Donation	from	Shilpa	sodani txn_AWHnmVM $40.00 $806.69
2023-12-25 Fiscal	sponsorship	for	12/18	to	12/24 txn_evHzJyB -$39.99 $766.70
2023-12-29 SP	C99508-2 txn_66HZyx0 -$192.19 $574.51

WITHDRAWN:	$1,543.35.	DEPOSITED:	$1,901.06. $574.51

Kronos	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.	The	above
transactions	are	from	Kronos's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


